9/3/2021 Billing Management Console

amazon
webservices™

Billing Statement: 2021-07-01 to 2021-07-31
Date Printed: 2021-09-03

Total

Amazon Web Services, Inc. - Service Charges

Invoice 809919449 - AWS Service: 2021-08-03
Usage charge for this statement period

Payment Summary

Payment Summary

AWS Services Usage Charge: Payment 2021-08-03
received for invoice 809919449

Details

AWS Service Charges
Data Transfer
US West (N. California)

Bandwidth
$0.000 per GB - data transfer in per month

Name: Warped Core Studios
Account Number: 024874157816

77.795 GB

$0.000 per GB - data transfer out under the monthly 0.000000460 GB

global free tier
Simple Storage Service
US East (N. Virginia)

Amazon Simple Storage Service Requests-Tier1

$0.005 per 1,000 PUT, COPY, POST, or LIST requests 1.000 Requests

US West (N. California)
Amazon Simple Storage Service USW1-Requests-Tier1

$0.00 per request - PUT, COPY, POST, or LIST 2,000.000 Requests

requests under the monthly global free tier

$0.0055 per 1,000 PUT, COPY, POST, or LIST 3,520.000 Requests

requests

Amazon Simple Storage Service USW1-Requests-Tier2

$0.00 per request - GET and all other requests under 8.000 Requests

the monthly global free tier

Amazon Simple Storage Service USW1-TimedStorage-ByteHrs

https://console.aws.amazon.com/billing/home?#/bills?year=2021&month=7

$10.80

$10.80
$10.80

$10.80

$10.80
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$10.80
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$10.80

$0.02
$0.00

$0.02

$0.00
$0.00

$10.78

12



9/3/2021 Billing Management Console

$0.000 per GB - storage under the monthly global free 5.000 GB-Mo $0.00
tier
$0.026 per GB - first 50 TB / month of storage used 414.516 GB-Mo $10.78

https://console.aws.amazon.com/billing/home?#/bills?year=2021&month=7 2/2



