Name: Warped Core Studios



Billing Statement: 2021-07-01 to 2021-07-31

Date Printed: 2021-09-03		nt Number: 024874157816
Total		\$10.80
Amazon Web Services, Inc Service Charges		\$10.80
Invoice 809919449 - AWS Service: 2021-08-03 Usage charge for this statement period		\$10.80
Payment Summary		
Payment Summary		
AWS Services Usage Charge: Payment 2021-08-03 received for invoice 809919449		\$10.80
Details		
AWS Service Charges		\$10.80
Data Transfer		\$0.00
US West (N. California)		\$0.00
Bandwidth		\$0.00
\$0.000 per GB - data transfer in per month \$0.000 per GB - data transfer out under the monthly global free tier	77.795 GB 0.000000460 GB	\$0.00 \$0.00
Simple Storage Service		\$10.80
US East (N. Virginia)		\$0.00
Amazon Simple Storage Service Requests-Tier1		\$0.00
\$0.005 per 1,000 PUT, COPY, POST, or LIST requests	1.000 Requests	\$0.00
US West (N. California)		\$10.80
Amazon Simple Storage Service USW1-Requests-Tie	er1	\$0.02
\$0.00 per request - PUT, COPY, POST, or LIST requests under the monthly global free tier	2,000.000 Requests	\$0.00
\$0.0055 per 1,000 PUT, COPY, POST, or LIST requests	3,520.000 Requests	\$0.02
Amazon Simple Storage Service USW1-Requests-Tie	er2	\$0.00
\$0.00 per request - GET and all other requests under the monthly global free tier	8.000 Requests	\$0.00
Amazon Simple Storage Service USW1-TimedStorage-ByteHrs		\$10.78

\$0.000 per GB - storage under the monthly global free 5.000 GB-Mo \$0.00 tier
\$0.026 per GB - first 50 TB / month of storage used 414.516 GB-Mo \$10.78